
SK Fortis Jõuluvõistlus Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall

Protokoll 17.12.2022

Finaal

1 Johanna Kangro 10.05.11 9,11 9,20

2 Mirell Okas 25.01.11 9,23 9,32

3 Sthella Toomela 16.03.11 9,44 9,46

4 Elis Laaneväli 21.03.11 9,43 9,54

5 Kerstin Loo 18.03.12 9,87 9,87

6 Ulla Tauraite 11.05.12 10,00 9,95

7 Mariette Ojanurm 11.04.12 10,22

8 Mirtel Eensalu 09.12.11 10,30

9 Susanna Ustaal 02.09.12 10,52

10 Adelis Begun 21.06.12 10,68

11 Susanna Kõss 31.03.12 11,06

12 Victoria Juse 2011 11,14

13 Ann-Kristin Smirnov 04.09.12 11,18

Finaal

1 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.10 8,38 8,47

2 Elise Kaas 06.02.09 8,96 8,89

3 Marta-Miia Lestberg 08.01.09 8,88 8,96

4 Mia Moossen 05.10.10 9,15 9,24

5 Kristelle Ojakõiv 05.08.09 9,24 9,37

6 Jennifer Erin 31.08.09 9,42 9,53

7 Vanessa Vapper 30.08.10 9,52

8 Mirjam Kallikorm 17.08.09 9,52

9 Säde Marmel Sermat 12.08.10 9,61

10 Kristelle Lootus 28.01.10 9,89

11 Mirtel Parvelt 25.04.10 10,18

Finaal

1 Nataly Samarin 27.03.07 8,41 8,42

2 Made Johanna Ojamaa 24.10.07 8,78 8,77

3 Annika Märtin 27.09.07 8,80 8,78

4 Mimi Lauren Palutaja 28.04.07 8,79 8,85

5 Lisanne Tint 08.10.08 8,98 8,90

6 Lorette Viirmaa 19.06.07 8,98 9,11

7 Laureen Parkman 25.11.08 9,02

T 11/12 60m jooks

T 09/10 60m jooks

T 07/08 60m jooks
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8 Mariann Kõrva 01.11.08 9,31

1 Annabel Raamat 20.07.05 8,50

1 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 8,76

1 Johanna Kangro 10.05.11 32,38

2 Sthella Toomela 16.03.11 32,83

3 Ulla Tauraite 11.05.12 35,49

4 Mirtel Eensalu 09.12.11 35,87

5 Kerstin Loo 18.03.12 35,90

6 Mariette Ojanurm 11.04.12 36,77

7 Susanna Ustaal 02.09.12 37,14

8 Adelis Begun 21.06.12 37,81

9 Susanna Kõss 31.03.12 38,99

10 Victoria Juse 2011 40,44

1 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.10 28,62

2 Marta-Miia Lestberg 08.01.09 30,09

3 Mia Moossen 05.10.10 30,60

4 Elise Kaas 06.02.09 31,64

5 Säde Marmel Sermat 12.08.10 31,93

6 Mirtel Parvelt 25.04.10 35,34

Vanessa Vapper 30.08.10 DQ 163.3

Jennifer Erin 31.08.09 DQ 163.3

1 Nataly Samarin 27.03.07 27,38

2 Annika Märtin 27.09.07 29,12

3 Mimi Lauren Palutaja 28.04.07 29,32

4 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.07 29,36

5 Laureen Parkman 25.11.08 29,82

6 Mariann Kõrva 01.11.08 30,37

7 Made Johanna Ojamaa 24.10.07 31,13

N 60m jooks

T 05/06 60m jooks

T 09/10 200m jooks

T 07/08 200m jooks

T 11/12 200m jooks
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1 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 28,38

2 Annabel Raamat 20.07.05 28,54

1 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 29,48

1 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.07 1.47,91

2 Lorette Viirmaa 19.05.07 1.55,68

3 Mimi Lauren Palutaja 28.04.07 1.56,54

1 Johanna Kangro 10.05.11 4.24

2 Sthella Toomela 16.03.11 3.94

3 Kerstin Loo 13.03.12 3.94

4 Ulla Tauraite 11.05.12 3.74

5 Elis Laaneväli 21.03.11 3.72

6 Mariette Ojanurm 11.04.12 3.64

7 Mirtel Eensalu 09.12.11 3.53

8 Adelis Begun 21.06.12 3.28

9 Susanna Ustaal 02.09.12 3.27

10 Ann-Kristin Smirnov 04.09.12 2.93

11 Susanna Kõss 31.03.12 2.56

1 Elise Kaas 06.02.09 4.43

2 Marta-Miia Lestberg 08.01.09 4.39

3 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.10 4.33

4 Vanessa Vapper 30.08.10 3.97

5 Mia Moossen 05.10.10 3.95

6 Säde Marmel Sermat 12.08.10 3.90

7 Kristelle Lootus 28.01.10 3.80

8 Kristelle Ojakõiv 05.08.09 3.64

9 Sandra Vainomäe 08.03.09 3.58

10 Mirjam Kallikorm 17.08.09 3.40

11 Helin Luberg 02.11.10 3.09

1 Nataly Samarin 27.03.07 4.60

N 200m jooks

T 11/12 kaugushüpe

T 05/06 200m jooks

N 600m jooks

T 09/10 kaugushüpe

T 07/08 kaugushüpe
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2 Lisanne Tint 08.10.08 4.53

3 Lorette Viirmaa 19.06.07 4.41

4 Made Johanna Ojamaa 24.10.07 4.20

5 Ilon Hook 11.12.08 4.03

1 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 4.49

2 Krete Pappel 13.02.89 4.00

1 Elise Kaas 06.02.09 9.46

2 Mirjam Kallikorm 17.08.09 8.86

1 Ilon Hook 11.12.08 9.57

1 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 11.13

 

1 Margared Pius 09.12.04 1.65

2 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 1.65

3 Kreete Verlin 14.02.97 1.62

4 Krete Pappel 13.02.89 1.40

5 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 1.40

6 Ida Katariina Kõiv 19.06.05 1.40

1 Airike Kapp 05.01.99 11.77 Audentes SK

2 Margared Pius 09.12.04 9.95

3 Kreete Verlin 14.02.97 9.92

4 Lorette Viirmaa 19.06.07 8.08

5 Krete Pappel 13.02.89 7.50

6 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 7.26

Finaal

1 Roko Johan Pelisaar 24.06.12 9,30 9,21

2 Karl Martin Koppel 15.12.11 9,37 9,34

3 Andreas Käämer 08.10.11 9,29 9,38

4 Franco Lasn 22.03.11 9,71 9,51

N kõrgushüpe

N kuulitõuge

P 11/12 60m jooks

N kaugushüpe

T 09/10 kolmikhüpe

T 07/08 kolmikhüpe

N kolmikhüpe

4



5 Robin Kalmberg 14.08.12 9,86 9,73

6 Ender Persidski 01.04.12 10,21

7 Raino Ramm Sinisalu 16.08.12 11,59

v.a Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.14 9,20 9,07

Finaal

1 Hugo Haavapuu 13.05.09 8,78 8,59

2 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.10 8,94 8,77

3 Andreas Aas 03.01.10 9,24 9,35

4 Paul Henrik Pärtel 02.07.08 9,46 9,50

5 Marten Fred Minnik 12.03.10 9,82 9,78

6 Kaspar Pentma 13.09.10 9,82 9,78

7 Krister Kiviselg 23.12.10 9,85

8 Mattias Ilp 04.10.09 9,89

9 Madis Reimann 01.08.10 10,39

1 Karl Mägi 23.07.08 7,64

2 Brentan Voogla 26.11.08 8,35

3 Johannes Kaur Pärnsalu 17.09.08 9,82

1 Oskar Soosaar 15.09.05 7,63

2 Kaarel Tropp 06.10.06 7,78

3 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 7,98

4 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06 8,08

1 Joe-Anders Uibokand 30.06.97 7,68

1 Roko Johan Pelisaar 24.06.12 31,64

2 Franco Lasn 22.03.11 32,18

3 Karl Martin Koppel 15.12.11 33,15

4 Robin Kalmberg 14.08.12 33,63

5 Raino Ramm Sinisalu 16.08.12 42,55

v.a Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.14 31,19

1 Hugo Haavapuu 13.05.09 29,81

M 60m jooks

P 09/10 60m jooks

P 07/08 60m jooks

P 05/06 60m jooks

P 11/12 200m jooks

P 09/10 200m jooks
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2 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.10 29,81

3 Andreas Aas 03.01.10 31,78

4 Paul Henrik Pärtel 02.07.09 32,69

5 Kaspar Pentma 13.09.10 34,23

6 Mattias Ilp 04.10.09 35,44

1 Karl Mägi 23.07.08 25,56

2 Brentan Voogla 26.11.08 27,30

3 Armis Must 09.05.08 29,05

4 Raul Maidel Noormaa 09.12.08 32,43

5 Johannes Kaur Pärnsalu 17.09.08 32,99

1 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 25,65

2 Kaarel Tropp 06.10.06 25,66

3 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06 26,00

1 Martin Täht 07.12.99 24,28

2 Joe-Anders Uibokand 30.06.97 24,86

1 Karl Marten Koppel 15.12.11 4.30

2 Andreas Käämer 08.10.11 4.14

3 Roko Johan Pelisaar 24.06.12 3.99

4 Franco Lasn 22.03.11 3.67

5 Robin Kalmberg 14.08.12 3.49

6 Raino Ramm Sinisalu 16.08.12 2.86

1 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.10 4.54

2 Hugo Haavapuu 13.05.09 4.20

3 Paul Henrik Pärtel 02.07.09 4.10

4 Andreas Aas 03.01.10 4.06

5 Kaspar Pentma 13.09.10 3.76

6 Madis Reimann 01.08.10 3.59

7 Mattias Ilp 04.10.09 3.55

8 Krister Kiviselg 23.12.10 2.96

M 200m jooks

P 07/08 200m jooks

P 09/10 kaugushüpe

P 11/12 kaugushüpe

P 05/06 200m jooks
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1 Oskar Soosaar 15.09.05 6.11

2 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 5.79

3 Kaarel Tropp 06.10.06 5.43

1 Hugo Haavapuu 13.05.09 9.38

1 Armis Must 09.05.08 9.81

2 Raul Maidel Noormaa 09.12.08 8.59

1 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06 10.92

1 Rhet Daniel Punt 06.11.03 16.00

2 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.10 9.03

3 Sten-Kevin Toomela 18.05.09 6.14

Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru

P 07/08 kolmikhüpe

P 05/06 kaugushüpe

M kuulitõuge

M kolmikhüpe

P 09/10 kolmikhüpe
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